
Class: 50cc 4-stroke

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

  Jacob Allbritton 1 25 25 19 25 25 25 30 174 155 1

Fisher Rizk 5 21 23 21 20 20 21 30 156 136 2

John-Morgan Harrison 7 20 20 23 18 21 20 30 152 134 3

  Matthew Harrison 4 19 21 18 16 19 19 30 142 126 4

Brandon Weir 17 23 0 0 21 23 23 20 110 110 5

  Carter Sullivan 110 18 0 20 15 0 18 20 91 91 6

Carson Gaylor 98 0 0 25 23 0 0 10 58 58 7

Juddson Raia 22 0 0 16 14 0 16 15 61 61 8

Griffin Thrash 11 0 0 0 19 0 0 5 24 24 9

Elliot Dodson 6 0 19 0 0 0 0 5 24 24 10

Juddson Raia 22 0 0 0 0 18 0 5 23 23 11

Houston Hill 4 0 0 0 17 0 0 5 22 22 12

Alex Smith 12 0 0 17 0 0 0 5 22 22 13

Scott Frank 7 0 0 0 13 0 0 5 18 18 14

Class: 50cc 2-stroke

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

Lake Gangle 51 25 21 20 25 25 25 30 171 151 1

  Joe Bruce 97 21 20 0 0 23 23 20 107 107 2

Reed Love 185 23 25 23 0 0 0 15 86 86 3

Carter Sullivan 100 0 0 18 21 0 20 15 74 74 4

Jackson Davis 36 0 23 25 0 0 0 10 58 58 5

Caleb Brasfield 8 0 0 0 23 0 0 5 28 28 6

Ryan Gilbert 110 0 0 21 0 0 0 5 26 26 7

Ashley Berryman 0 0 0 0 0 21 5 26 26 8

Carson Gaylor 98 0 0 0 20 0 0 5 25 25 9

Logan Weber 167 0 0 0 19 0 0 5 24 24 10

Tanner Blackwell 199 0 0 19 0 0 0 5 24 24 11

Austin Fox 0 0 0 0 0 19 5 24 24 12

Cole Morrison 26 0 0 17 0 0 0 5 22 22 13

Class: Small Wheel 4-stroke

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

Avery Manning 38 0 0 23 19 25 25 20 112 112 1

Zach Garner 4 0 0 0 25 0 0 5 30 30 2

Lance Cooley 150 0 0 25 0 0 0 5 30 30 3

Tyler Whitney 22A 25 0 0 0 0 0 5 30 30 4

Dylan Garner 6 0 0 0 23 0 0 5 28 28 5

Hamp Briley 11 23 0 0 0 0 0 5 28 28 6

Justin Jones 916 0 0 0 21 0 0 5 26 26 7

Joe Bruce 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 5 26 26 8

Griffin Thrash 1 0 0 0 20 0 0 5 25 25 9
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Billy Prewitt nn 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 28 28 10

Class: Big Wheel 4-stroke

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

David Frank 17 21 23 23 25 25 25 30 172 151 1

Gage Callahan 8 25 25 25 23 0 0 20 118 118 2

Stephen Hampton 7 0 0 0 0 23 0 5 28 28 3

Austin Smith 3 23 0 0 0 0 0 5 28 28 4

Zac Naden 2 0 0 0 21 0 0 5 26 26 5

Justin Jones 916 0 0 0 20 0 0 5 25 25 6

Brian Whitfield 47 20 0 0 0 0 0 5 25 25 7

Cade Jones 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 28 28 8

Class: 65cc Beginner

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

Ian Thompson 27 23 25 0 25 25 0 20 118 118 1

Jackson Davis 36 0 23 25 0 0 0 10 58 58 2

Corbin Clendenin 6 25 0 23 0 0 0 10 58 58 3

Reed Love 6 0 20 18 0 0 0 10 48 48 4

Lake Gangle 51 0 0 0 23 0 23 10 56 56 5

Branson Myers 27 0 0 21 0 0 0 5 26 26 6

Zachary Winslett 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 5 26 26 7

Cody Bristol 528 21 0 0 0 0 0 5 26 26 8

Ryan Gilbert 110 0 0 20 0 0 0 5 25 25 9

Cody Hodges 9 0 0 19 0 0 0 5 24 24 10

Chance Hodges 9 0 0 17 0 0 0 5 22 22 11

Cody Berryman 12 0 0 0 0 0 25 5 30 30 12

Class: 65cc Advanced

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

  Brandon Knight 4 23 23 25 25 25 25 30 176 153 1

Ian Thompson 27 0 0 0 23 23 23 15 84 84 2

  Tyler Vann 422 25 25 0 0 0 0 10 60 60 3

Alex Daldt 35 0 21 0 0 0 0 5 26 26 4

Lance Hoover 55 0 20 0 0 0 0 5 25 25 5

Class: 85cc Beginner

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

  Bobby Knight 225 21 23 17 25 25 25 30 166 149 1

  Grant Tucker 7 23 21 21 20 21 18 30 154 136 2

Evins Williams 77 19 19 18 18 20 23 30 147 129 3

Brandon Knight 46 0 18 15 23 23 15 25 119 119 4

Erik Beiswenger 3 20 16 19 19 0 0 20 94 94 5

  Foster Turner 27 25 25 25 0 0 0 15 90 90 6

Blake Butler 4y 0 20 23 0 0 0 10 53 53 7



Austin Smith 84 0 15 20 0 0 0 10 45 45 8

Gage Callahan 61 0 0 0 21 0 0 5 26 26 9

Brian Whitfield 34 18 0 0 0 0 21 10 49 49 10

Trent Lemaster 3 0 0 0 17 0 0 5 22 22 11

Alex Daldt 35 0 17 0 0 0 0 5 22 22 12

Trent Brasfield 453 0 0 0 16 0 0 5 21 21 13

Corbin Clendenin 6 0 0 16 0 0 0 5 21 21 14

Brody Sellers 104 0 0 14 0 0 0 5 19 19 15

Lance Hoover 55 0 14 0 0 0 0 5 19 19 16

Class: 85cc Advanced

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

  Alex Six 2 25 23 23 25 25 0 25 146 146 1

Devon Watkins 35 21 21 21 19 21 0 25 128 128 2

  Zack Turner 17 23 25 25 21 0 0 20 114 114 3

Brandon White 1 0 0 20 20 0 25 15 80 80 4

Will Allen 527 0 0 0 0 23 0 5 28 28 5

Foster Turner 27 0 0 0 23 0 0 5 28 28 6

Harrison Fetters 434 20 0 0 0 0 0 5 25 25 7

Class: Expert Combined

Name Bike # race1 race2 race3 race4 race5 race6 Bonus Sum Total Place

  Alex Six 2 25 23 25 23 25 0 25 146 146 1

Bobby Knight 225 21 21 19 19 23 21 30 154 135 2

Devon Watkins 453 23 20 21 20 21 0 25 130 130 3

Erik Beiswenger 3 19 19 18 18 0 0 20 94 94 4

  Zack Turner 17 0 25 23 25 0 0 15 88 88 5

Brandon Knight 4 20 0 0 0 0 23 10 53 53 6

Foster Turner 27 0 0 0 21 0 0 5 26 26 7

Will Allen 527 0 0 0 0 20 0 5 25 25 8

Blake Butler 16 0 0 20 0 0 0 5 25 25 9

Ryan Newton 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 5 23 23 10


